

PURCHASE ORDER

BAYAWAN WATER DISTRICT

Bayawan City, Negros Oriental

Supplier : <u>GPM TRADING AND ENGINEERING SERVICES</u>	PO No : <u>BUB2021-04-00053</u>
Address : <u>BACOLOD CITY, NEG. OCC.</u>	PO Date : <u>4/12/2021</u>
Tin : <u>003-843-652</u> Mode of Procurement: <u>PUBLIC BIDDING</u>	PR No : <u>BUB2021-03-00029</u>
	PR Date : <u>3/11/2021</u>

GENTLEMEN: Please Furnish this office, the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery : <u>FOB - BAYAWAN CITY (BAWAD)</u>	Delivery Term : <u>15 days from receipt of P.O.</u>
Date Of Delivery: _____	Payment Term : <u>30 days upon complete delivery</u>

STOCK NO	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	bag/s	CEMENT, Portland (40kgs/bag), Type 1-(BUB), APO	448	320.00	143,360.00
2	pack	Water Proofing Compound, Sahara 908gms/bag-(BUB)	290	75.00	21,750.00
3	cu.m.	SAND, Washed, Mixing/Screened-(BUB)	35	1,400.00	49,000.00
4	cu.m.	GRAVEL, Mixing, Crushed, Screened & washed, max. size 20mm dia-(BUB)	27	1,800.00	48,600.00
5	length/s	DEFORMED STEEL BAR, 10mm ø x 6m, Std., 0.616kg/m-(BUB)	280	320.00	89,600.00
6	length	DEFORMED STEEL BAR, 12mm ø x 6m, Std., 0.888kg/m-(BUB)	286	395.00	112,970.00
7	length	DEFORMED STEEL BAR, 16mm ø x 6m, Std., 1.578kg/m-(BUB)	30	680.00	20,400.00
8	sheet	PLYWOOD, Marine, 4.5mm x 1.2m x 2.4m, Type I, IMWOOD-(BUB)	39	850.00	33,150.00
9	pc.	BLADE, Hacksaw, 12mm x 300mm, 18TPI, -(BUB)	23	150.00	3,450.00
10	kg/s	TIE WIRE, # 16-(BUB)	219	75.00	16,425.00
11	kg.	NAILS, Common Wire, 25mm(1")-(BUB)	12	70.00	840.00
12	kg.	NAILS, Common Wire, 38mm(2 1/2")-(BUB)	9	70.00	630.00
13	kg.	NAILS, Common Wire, 75mm(3")-(BUB)	10	69.00	690.00
14	kg.	NAILS, Common Wire, 100mm(4")-(BUB)	25	69.00	1,725.00
15	l.m.	MESH WIRE, G.f., #mm eyehole x 0.90m (m)-(BUB)	8	125.00	1,000.00
16	roll	STEEL MATTING, 50mm x 50mm eyehole, 1.2m width, 3.5mm wire dia (6m/roll)	13	2,270.00	29,510.00
17	roll	G.I. WIRE (SCREEN/MESH WIRE 12mm x 12mm x 1.2m Gauge # 20, 27m/roll)	6	3,650.00	21,900.00
18	meter	SACK CLOTH, 2.40m/8' width (m), blue-(BUB)	30	75.00	2,250.00
19	kgs.	Nylon #120-(BUB)	3	420.00	1,260.00
20	pc.	Lumber, G-melina & equivalent, 50mm x 50mm x 2.4m-(BUB)	179	240.00	42,960.00
21	pc.	Lumber, G-melina & equivalent, 50mm x 75mm x 2.4m-(BUB)	66	360.00	23,760.00
22	kg.	ROD/Electrode, Welding, E6013, 1/8"Ø (kg) (Matchless Quality, ISO 9001, 2000 Certified, ELECTROWELD-(BUB)	10	75.00	750.00
23	kg.	ROD/Electrode, Welding, E6013, 1/8"Ø (kg) (Matchless Quality, ISO 9001, 2000 Certified, ELECTROWELD-(BUB)	5	135.00	675.00
24	gal.	LATEX PAINT, Gloss (gal.), White-(BUB)	8	680.00	5,440.00
25	gal.	LATEX PAINT, Gloss (gal.), Flat White-(BUB)	5	510.00	2,550.00
26	can	LATEX TINTING COLOR, (1/4lit/250ml/can), Thalo Blue-(BUB)	16	65.00	1,040.00
27	pc.	BRUSH, PAINT, 75mm,(3") Hair type-(BUB)	8	75.00	600.00
28	liter	Paint, Elastomeric paint, Apricot-(BUB)	8	650.00	5,200.00
29	pc.	PAINT, ROLLER w/ handle, 175mm, HI TECH-(BUB)	5	110.00	550.00
30	length	PIPE, G.I. 50mm ø x 6m, sched 40, WT=4.0mm , outside dia= 60.30, 5.553kg/m, Heavy Gauge, EAGLE-(BUB), SUPERIOR	6	3,500.00	21,000.00
31	length	PIPE, G.I. 50mm ø x 6m, sched 40, WT=4.0mm , outside dia= 60.30, 5.553kg/m, Heavy Gauge, EAGLE-(BUB), SUPERIOR	8	1,780.00	14,240.00

32	length	PIPE, G.I. 40mm ø x 6m, sched 40, WT=3.70mm, outside dia= 48.30, 4.069kg/m, Heavy Gauge-(BUB), SUPERIOR	3	3,175.00	9,525.00
33	pc.	ELBOW, G.I., 50mm dia x 90 deg. bend, sched. 40, good quality-(BUB), MECH	6	290.00	1,740.00
34	pcs.	ELBOW, G.I., 40mm dia x 90 deg. bend, sched. 40, good quality-(BUB), MECH	6	265.00	1,590.00
35	pc.	NIPPLE, G.I., 50mm x 0.40m, sched. 40, heavy gauge-(BUB), MECH	12	450.00	5,400.00
36	pc.	END CAP, G.I., Nominal Size: 50mm dia, Sched. 40-(BUB), MECH	6	280.00	1,680.00
37	pc.	END CAP, G.I., Nominal Size: 40mm dia, Sched. 40-(BUB), MECH	4	135.00	540.00
38	pc.	NIPPLE, G.I., 100mm dia x 0.40m, sched. 40-(BUB)	7	380.00	2,660.00
39	pc.	NIPPLE, G.I., 75mm dia x 0.40m, sched. 40-(BUB)	1	680.00	680.00
40	pc.	NIPPLE, G.I., 40mm dia x 0.40m, sched. 40-(BUB)	9	450.00	4,050.00
41	pc.	COUPLING, G.I., 40mm dia, sched. 40,-(BUB), MECH	16	150.00	2,400.00
42	pc.	COUPLING, G.I.,(2") 50mm dia, sched. 40,-(BUB), MECH	14	150.00	2,100.00
43	pc.	COUPLING, G.I., 1/2", sched. 40,-(BUB), MECH	12	28.00	336.00
44	pc.	GATE VALVE, 40mm dia, Brass/Bronze-(BUB), GV	3	2,800.00	8,400.00
45	pc.	GATE VALVE, 50mm inside dia, Brass/Bronze-(BUB), GV	8	2,800.00	22,400.00
46	pc.	GATE VALVE, 100mm dia, Brass/Bronze-(BUB), GV	3	4,500.00	13,500.00
47	pc.	BELL REDUCER, G.I., 50mm x 40mm dia, sched. 40-(BUB), MECH	1	180.00	180.00
48	pc.	BELL REDUCER, G.I., 75mm x 40mm dia, sched. 40-(BUB). MECH	1	850.00	850.00
49	pc.	END CAP, G.I., Nominal Size: 40mm dia, Sched. 40-(BUB), MECH	4	385.00	1,540.00
50	pc.	G.I. Tee, 2"Ø, good quality-(BUB), MECH	3	180.00	540.00
51	pc.	G.I. Plug, 2"Ø, good quality-(BUB), MECH	5	95.00	475.00
52	pc.	B.I. Mechanical coupling, 6" mj/mj-(BUB)	2	6,800.00	13,600.00
53	pc.	B.I. Mechanical coupling, 4" mj/mj-(BUB)	3	6,500.00	19,500.00
54	length	uPVC PIPE, 110 mm dia x 6m Class 150, with factory installed gasket,-(BUB), Bluetech	267	1,000.00	267,000.00
55	roll	PIPE, HDPE, 63mm outside dia, SDR-11 ISO (60m/roll),-(BUB), ATLANTA	35	14,000.00	490,000.00
56	roll	P.E pipe/tubing 1/2"dia. ISO, SDR-11 (300m./roll), -(BUB), ATLANTA	2	8,000.00	16,000.00
57	rolls	PIPE, HDPE, 50mm outside dia, SDR-11 ISO (60m/roll)-(BUB), ATLANTA	18	8,800.00	158,400.00
58	pc.	COMPRESSION COUPLING, HDPE, Nom. size: (2")63mm dia, ISO series SDR 11, -(BUB), MTN	38	450.00	17,100.00
59	pcs.	Compression Coupling, HDPE., Nom.size 50mm dia. Nom.Size,ISO series SDR 11, MTN	26	385.00	10,010.00
60	pc.	ADAPTOR, HDPE, Male, 63mm dia Nominal size, ISO Certified, SDR-11, -(BUB), MTN	20	350.00	7,000.00
61	pc.	ADAPTOR, HDPE, Male, 50mm dia Nom. size, ISO Certified, SDR 11, -(BUB), MTN	10	285.00	2,850.00
62	pc.	Comp. male adaptor 1/2" w/ lock O-ring,-(BUB), MTN	36	50.00	1,800.00
63	pc.	P.E. Saddle Clamp 1 ½" x ½"-(BUB). MTN	12	150.00	1,800.00
64	pc.	Brass faucet 1/2", -(BUB), FS	12	110.00	1,320.00
65	roll	TAPE, Thread Seal, 25mm x 10m,-(BUB), TOMBO	58	45.00	2,610.00
66	set	Submersible pump 3hp with control complete accessories & control of 40 mtrs head, FRANKLIN/GOULDS	1	125,000.00	125,000.00
67	meter	SERVICE DROP WIRE, # 2 (30mm2) (m)-(BUB)	300	70.00	21,000.00
68	pc.	SERVICE GRIP, # 2-(BUB)	2	105.00	210.00
69	meter	THW WIRE, # 8 (8mm2), Stranded (m), black, PHELPS DODGE-(BUB)	6	85.00	510.00
70	mtr	THW WIRE, # 8 (8mm2), Stranded (m), white, PHELPS DODGE-(BUB)	6	85.00	510.00
71	mtr	THW WIRE, # 12 (3.5mm2), Stranded (150m/roll/bx), black-(BUB)	10	28.00	280.00

